JICA Regional-Focused Training Course "Flood Hazard Mapping™ Curriculum 2007

time title lecturer
AM1
29-Oct | Mon éMi JICA Orientation JICA
PM2 ICHARM Orientation ICHARM
AM1 Outline of Flood Hazard Mapping Mr. Tanaka ICHARM
Dr. Hapu ICHARM
30-Oct | Tue Dr. Hapu ICHARM
Dr. Hapu ICHARM
Opening Celemony and Opening Par
Dr. Hapu ICHARM
31-Oct  Wed Dr. Hapu ICHARM
Presentation of Country Report ICHARM
Orientation for 1st Town Watching Mr. Tokioka ICHARM
1-Nov | Thu =
ICHARM
Group Discussion of 1st Town Watching ICHARM
_ ; Dr. Hapu ICHARM
2-Nov | Fr Dr. Osti ICHARM
Dr. Osti ICHARM
. Osti ICHARM
. Osti ICHARM
5-Nov | Mon _Osti ICHARM
. Osti ICHARM
6-Nov | Tue ICHARM Symposium
Dr. Osti ICHARM
Dr. Osti ICHARM
7-Nov | Wed Dr. Osti ICHARM
Dr. Osti ICHARM
Dr. Osti ICHARM
8-Nov = Thu AM2 Human Behavior and Social Mentality Dr. Hayashi DPRI Kyoto University
PM1 Precipitation and Run-off Model Dr. Jaya ICHARM
PM2 Precipitation and Run-off Model Dr. Jaya ICHARM
9-Nov Fri AM2 Dr. Jaya ICHARM
PM1 Precipitation and Run-off Model Dr. Jaya ICHARM
PM2 Precipitation and Run-off Model Dr. Jaya ICHARM
AM1 International Activity on Flood Hazard Mapping Dr. Meulen UNESCO-IHE
12-Nov  Mon AM2 Topography of River and Flood Plain Dr. Umitsu Nagoya University
Mr. Tokioka ICHARM
Education of Disaster Prevention Dr. Yoshii CERI
13-Nov | Tue
14-Nov | Wed Crisis management of municiparity Mr. Kamei Ise city
Discussion and Presentation for 2nd Town Wachin ICHARM
15-Nov | Thu Dr. Ogawa Huji Tokoha Univercity
PM2
AM1 Discussion from 2nd Town Watching . : :
. AM2 Presentation of 2nd Town Watchin Dr. Ogawa Huji Tokoha Univercity
16-Nov | Fri
PM1 _
PM2
AM1 Preparation for General Discussion -
19-Nov  Mon AM2  |General Discussion ICHARM
PM1 Utilization of ALOS Data for Flood Hazard Mapping Mr. Kai and Isoguchi JAXA
PM2 Evacuation Plan Mr. Tanaka ICHARM
AM1 Dr. Osti and Mr. Tokioka ICHARM
Dr. Osti and Mr. Tokioka ICHARM
20-Nov | Tue Dr. Osti and Mr. Tokioka ICHARM
Integlated Flood Management Dr. Sawano
Mr. Sugiura ICHARM
21-Nov | Wed
Mr. Tanaka ICHARM
Latest Inundation Analysis (Lecture
Mr. Murai and Yamaguchi
22-Nov | Thu HITACHI
Dr. Jaya ICHARM
_ Dr. Jaya ICHARM
26-Nov | Mon Dr. Jaya ICHARM
Prepareing Proposal Report -
Dr. Osti and Mr. Tokioka ICHARM
Dr. Osti and Mr. Tokioka ICHARM
27-Nov | Tue Dr. Osti and Mr. Tokioka ICHARM
Dr. Osti and Mr. Tokioka ICHARM
Prepareing Proposal Report -
_ AM2 Prepareing Proposal Report -
28-Nov | Wed PM1 Debris Flow Hazard Map Mr. Takanashi Sabo Frontier
PM2 Dissemination of Flood Hazard Map Mr. Tanaka ICHARM
AM1 ICHARM
AM2 B ICHARM
29-Nov | Thu PM1 Presentaion of Proposal Report ICHARM
PM2 ICHARM
AML Evaluation Meeting sponsored by JICA -
. AM2
30-Nov | Fri PML
PM2 Closing Celemony and Party -

P
D
L

S

AM1  9:.00-10:30

AM2 10:45-12:15
Lunch 12:15-13:15
PM1 13:15-14:45
PM2  15:00-16:30

Presentation
Group Discussion
Lecture

Self-directed work



